BY:Ne10712¥\ INDUSTRIES

jaccraindustries.com

World Class Machine Tools

GRADUATED PRECISION SQUARE 150MM (6") 150578 BY SOBA

All squares are precision ground and blades are hardened. Beams and blades are ground for parallelism.
(BS 939 - Grade B) Accuracies less than 0.001" deviation per inch over the entire length of the blade.

Extremely useful for setting up workshop equipment. Technical Data:-

150575

260576

150577

260578

150579

260580

150581

WWW.JACCRAINDUSTRIES.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 JACCRA INDUSTRIES - VERSION: 20240727

10

12

$22.95 inc. GST

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Brand

Size

Features

Standard Inclusions
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

50
75
100
150

200

300

Errors and omissions excepted

Precision Square
8001135
150578

Soba

150mm (6")

1 x 150mm (6") Graduated Precision Square (150578)

1.48 kg

0.050
0.100
0.150
0.250
0.550
0.900

1.150



