

## jaccraindustries.com



## **GRADUATED PRECISION SQUARE 150MM (6") 150578 BY SOBA**





SKU	Option	Part #	
8001135		150578	
Model			
Туре		Precision Square	
SKU		8001135	
Part Number		150578	
Brand		Soba	
Size		150mm (6")	
Features			
Standard Inclusions		1 x 150mm (6") Graduated Precision Square (150578)	
Packaging + Shipping			
Shipping Weight (Gross)		1.48 kg	

All squares are precision ground and blades are hardened. Beams and blades are ground for parallelism. (BS 939 - Grade B) Accuracies less than 0.001" deviation per inch over the entire length of the blade. Extremely useful for setting up workshop equipment. **Technical Data:-**

150575	2	50	0.050
260576	3	75	0.100
150577	4	100	0.150
260578	6	150	0.250
150579	8	200	0.550
260580	10	250	0.900
150581	12	300	1.150